by
Frameless Walk In Panels
NEW RELEASE
Pictured: Frameless
600mm Walk In
Panel, Silva
LEGEND

All glass is compliant to AS/NZS 2208. We suggest that the glass surfaces are wiped down or Squeegeed following use to
remove excess water. For best results use a trusted glass cleaner.
​
Metal framework
Should be cleaned using a soft damp cloth with non abrasive cleaner. Note that on round Showers, the bottom rollers are
easy release for ease of cleaning. If chemical spray cleaners are used, avoid direct contact with the rollers and guides and
ensure the shower is rinsed off to avoid residue build up.
Weather seals and drip strips
Can be removed if required for cleaning, and can be replaced when they no longer look their best Refer to our spare parts
and accessories section of this website for more details.
​
Note - If the Glass has been treated follow specific cleaning instructions from the system provider.
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
SILVA BLACK
MODEL Door width/height SKU MODEL Door width/height SKU
600mm Silva 570mm/2000mm DFWI600 600mm Black 570mm/2000mm DFWI600BLK
800mm Silva 770mm/2000mm DFWI800 800mm Black 770mm/2000mm DFWI800BLK
1000mm Silva 970mm/2000mm DFWI1000 1000mm Black 970mm/2000mm DFWI1000BLK
1200mm Silva 1170mm/2000mm DFWI1200 1200mm Black 1170mm/2000mm DFWI1200BLK
1400mm Silva 1370mm/2000mm DFWI1400 1400mm Black 1370mm/2000mm DFWI1400BLK